Pos Last Name

1
1
1

FORKNER
FORKNER
FORKNER

KOFFMAN
KOFFMAN

KOST
KOST
KOST

PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON

First Name
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN

MARANDA
MARANDA

ANDY
ANDY
ANDY

SHELBY
SHELBY
SHELBY

2011 FMF/Works Connection

Number
#214
#214
#214

#388
#388

#31
#31
#31

#99
#99
#99

Division Points 85cc
1/1/2011 1/15/2011 1/29/2011

Class

85cc 12-15
85cc 9-13 Open
85cc 12-13

85cc Beg 9-11
Girls Jr 7-11

Supermini 1 12-15
85cc 12-15
Supermini 2 14-16

Supermini 2 14-16
Supermini 1 12-15
85cc 12-15

Place
2
1
2

N

Place
1
1
1

11

Place
1
1
1

N

Ttl Pts

85
90
85

85
90

81
76
25

85
53
39

0
0
0

Rd 4 Pts Ttl Pts

260

175

182

177

Note: Only riders within 90 points of leader are listed. Class Championship standing are listed under Results.



	All Classes

